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CWD
COHN
ATIF
FRGT
PBAXU
AGMH
FLJ
FPH
FFWM
HUIZ
CURO
OMH
QFIN
HCD
AFRM
GBL
LGHL
SNTG
PT
VINO
COIN
VLY
ALTI
ROOT
SASR
AGBA
INTR
WDH
0BT
PEBK
SUNL
OFED
XYF
AMAL
NKSH

Eaya

CaliberCos Inc. Class A C
Cohen & Company Inc.
ATIF Holdings Limited
Freight Technologies, Inc
Phoenix Biotech Acquisit
AGM Group Holdings Inc.
FLJ Group Limited

Five Point Holdings, LLC
First Foundation Inc.
Huize Holding Limited
CURO Group Holdings Cc
Ohmyhome Limited

Qifu Technology, Inc.
Harbor Custom Developn
Affirm Holdings, Inc.
Global Indemnity Group, |
Lion Group Holding Ltd.
Sentage Holdings Inc.
Pintec Technology Holdir
Gaucho Group Holdings,
Coinbase Global, Inc.
Valley National Bancorp
AlTi Global, Inc.

Root, Inc.

Sandy Spring Bancorp, In
AGBA Group Holding Lim
Inter & Co, Inc.
Waterdrop Inc.

Orange County Bancorp,
Peoples Bancorp of Nortt
Sunlight Financial Holdin
Oconee Federal Financia
X Financial
Amalgamated Financial C

National Bankshares, Inc

RER
N/A

Aug 01, 2023 - Aug 07, 2023

23/03/21

Jun 08, 2022 - Jun 13, 2022

N/A

Jan 13, 2023 - Jan 14, 2023

N/A

Jul 31, 2023 - Aug 04, 2023

Jul 24,2023 - Jul 28, 2023
23/05/30

Aug 07, 2023 - Aug 11, 2023

N/A
23/05/19

Aug 14, 2023 - Aug 18, 2023

23/05/09

Aug 07, 2023 - Aug 11, 2023

23/04/28
22/12/09
23/03/13

May 19, 2023 - May 23, 2023
Aug 07, 2023 - Aug 11, 2023

Jul 26, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023
N/A

Aug 07, 2023 - Aug 11, 2023

Jul 19, 2023 - Jul 24, 2023

Aug 14, 2023 - Aug 18, 2023

23/05/08

23/03/17

N/A

Jul 24,2023 - Jul 28, 2023

Aug 14, 2023 - Aug 18, 2023

22/11/14
23/05/25
Jul 26, 2023 - Jul 31, 2023
Jul 17,2023 - Jul 21, 2023

L i
$5.25
$5.67
$1.53
$1.16

$10.93
$1.72
$0.42
$2.28
$3.98
$1.01
$1.10
$5.10
$15.03
$3.99
$13.76
$25.21
$0.12
$2.26
$0.92
$0.63
$56.78
$7.16
$4.78
$4.44
$20.80
$1.56
$2.39
$2.71
$30.90
$19.13
$0.37
$18.33
$3.17
$14.91
$27.35

ZE
-2.45
-1.03
-0.18
-0.13
-1.22
-0.19
-0.05
-0.22
-0.34
-0.08
-0.08
-0.37
-1.03
-0.27
-0.93
-1.69
-0.01
-0.15
-0.06
-0.04
-3.48
-0.42
-0.28
-0.26
-1.20
-0.09
-0.13
-0.14
-1.56
-0.93
-0.02
-0.87
-0.15
-0.70
-0.54

L

-9.95%
-9.84%
-8.80%
-1.87%
-71.34%
-6.78%
-6.76%
-6.41%
-6.34%
-6.33%
-6.28%
-6.15%
-6.12%
-6.12%
-5.82%
-5.77%
-5.54%
-5.53%
-5.53%
-5.45%
-5.45%
-5.16%
-4.91%
-4.81%
-4.64%
-4.55%
-4.53%
-4.52%
-4.48%
-1.94%

H¥S
1.63M
7449
1659
405030
100
3274
180300
48841
2.512M
62817
230568
1.305M
1.615M
167867
14.747M
12645
2.372M
27083
78352
140124
12.482M
8.812M
115446
47645
254202
539042
389934
163986
7005
9458
72265
3476
13482
139965
10965

IR fE 4R
110.339M
10.319M
16.876M
11.076M
N/A
41.718M
227.432M
321.343M
224.569M
51.678M
45.073M
97.155M
2.427B
3.143M
3.831B
339.485M
7.15M
6.347M
7.984M
4.16M
13.318B
3.636B
540.274M
63.492M
932.578M
98.047M
960.476M
1.034B
174.362M
107.836M
49.061M
102.818M
152.636M
456.422M
161.112M

(Y=
N/A
23/06/01
N/A
20/10/28
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
23/05/18
N/A
22/08/25
N/A
23/05/18
N/A

N/A
23/03/30
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
23/04/02
N/A

N/A
23/05/16
N/A

N/A

N/A
23/03/14
23/03/14
N/A
23/05/24
20/11/18
23/05/23
23/05/31

Funda Banking.xIsm

FERLK
[GE]
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.44
0.00
0.33
0.00
5.51
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.44
0.00
0.00
1.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.86
0.73
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.38
1.50

HERHERE

m

N/A
23/05/17
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
23/05/05
N/A
22/08/12
N/A
23/04/10
N/A
N/A
23/03/23
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
23/03/14
N/A
N/A
23/05/09
N/A
N/A
N/A
23/03/02
23/03/02
N/A
23/02/08
19/04/04
23/05/09
23/05/19

N/A

1.00 (+14.79%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.08 (+1.85%)
N/A

0.44 (+33.33%)
N/A

0.72 (+4.48%)
N/A

N/A

1.00 (+3.70%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.44 (+5.99%)
N/A

N/A

1.36 (+6.18%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

0.92 (+2.73%)
0.76 (+3.71%)
N/A

0.40 (+2.20%)
N/A

0.40 (+2.60%)
1.46 (+5.10%)

https://tragingrsystem-experts;com/
REEIRRY BERIEFMORY

N/A

1.00 (+14.93%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.44 (+10.19%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

3.57 (+22.24%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.44 (+5.80%)
N/A

N/A

1.36 (+6.18%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

0.86 (+2.65%)
0.73 (+3.64%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

0.38 (+2.43%)
1.50 (+5.38%)

PER
N/A
N/A
N/A

-2.90
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.45
3.34

14.43
250
N/A
2.87

-99.75

-4.74
6.72
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

-5678.00

5.82
10.86
-0.46

7.00

N/A

8.24
14.26

6.87

N/A

2.84

N/A

8.57

5.14

9.50

=L > F
3.79 - 13.0
5.63 - 16.48
1.23 - 2.99
1.13 - 31.51
9.87-11.73  43.01%
116 -2.46  56.92%
0.4022 - 4.06 D
1.88 - 5.209 PG ALA
3.76 - 22.62 [ELRED
0.45 - 2.08
1.08 - 8.83 LR/
3.8 - 57.0 [ETATLA
9.47 - 25.49
3.15 - 39.9 YA AL
8.62 - 40.97 EIREL]
2052-30.72  54.02%
0.111 - 2.15 Y
1.44 - 9.63 JELKTA
0.25-2.3
0.61 - 15.36 (LR
31.55 - 116.3
6.39 - 13.07 RN
3.88 - 28.49 RIA
3.31 - 27.36 R
19.47 - 42.7 BCLRYL)
1.31 - 11.808 PRI
1.37 - 4.63
0.97-3.36  27.20%
26.88 - 55.19
18.25 - 34.88
0.25 - 4.89
17.21 - 27.0

1.62 - 4.5

46.18%

14.05 - 27.33 BERYAZS
26.41 - 43.78 BRI L)

B -GEHEECSHYLET,



